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Price
5.95 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.25% (-0.20)

DEOOOA1TNUGS
SF3

Xetra

EUR

Industry

Stock

38 EUR
GERMANY DAX

5.80 EUR (813)
6.05 EUR (813)
6.05 EUR

6.05 EUR

5.95 EUR

6.15 EUR
6.01806 EUR
2,035
12,246.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1TNU68&ID_NOTATION=219341222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1TNU68&ID_NOTATION=219341222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c9440699bacbc83ac220fa8040e9d36be1f054981d404776fb5394d43d91e57&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=15140e03ee5919218&time=1712821015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=628ff19148942598d2dcd9721765b1b936f0115c47a8ce4a2683cbfe3eebd92b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ed8a60f6ed8f5333&time=1712821015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3608e0a96e004f9983ca5f57d2a6e7898875574513a66e663353d6babca47c38&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b75fe8a0fc7e66330&time=1712821015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9818cb1f36f84e455d89d5ddc9de41acf219b74ea2350cca0f7a4ae18a30d931&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d09822b472c7ea270&time=1712821015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3904d111c59821e6ee15ab615cc83826d0ca7077febb9e01f1c4bcace352b08b&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a8538a80e5ad0d8fd&time=1712821015&tool=RSC

STS GROUP AG

Details
2024/04/09 17:36:17 Sy
Price 12.00 !
5.95 EUR
Difference -3.25% (-0.20)
10.00
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOA1TNUG8 Nl\
Symbol SF3 a.00 )
Exchange Xetra ‘ kf""F
Currency EUR l
Sector Industry
Security type Stock 00 \ M |
Market cap (m) 38 EUR l H’\F Lbﬁ
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 400 H “ l.'N
Market data Lr
Bid (Bid size) 5.80 EUR (813) 500 L
Ask (Ask size) 6.05 EUR (813)
Open 6.05 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 6.05 EUR
Low 5.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.15 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 6.01806 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,035
Trading volume 12,246.75 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.11 EUR (914)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.79 EUR (7,101)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.39 EUR (3,114)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.18 EUR (2,889)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 7.25 EUR (2024/03/26)
Perf (%) +26.06% +36.47% -23.52% YTD Low | date 4.70 EUR (2024/02/12)
Perf (abs.) +1.23 +1.59 -1.83 52 Weeks High | date 7.25 EUR (2024/03/26)
Beta 0.42 0.01 0.25 52 Weeks Low | date 4.10 EUR (2023/04/25)

Volatility = 48.89 49.38 39.72

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Xetra 2024/04/09 17:36 5.95 EUR 0.01 5
Tradegate 2024/04/09 22:26 6.00 EUR 0.04 8
Stuttgart 2024/04/10 09:15 5.90 EUR 0.00 7
Munich 2024/04/10 08:00 6.10 EUR 0.00 1
Frankfurt 2024/04/09 21:50 5.95 EUR 0.00 1
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/04/10 08:10 5.85 EUR 0.00 1
Berlin 2024/04/10 09:20 6.00 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219341222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219610235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219710461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253102416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217984176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218749703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218749704

STS GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

/)

Contact Details
STS GROUP AG

Kabeler Strasse 4 - 58099 Hagen
Telefon: +49-33-4-75-69-45-45
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas Chairman of Managing
Becker Board

Board of directors

Paolo Chairman of Supervisory

Scudieri Board

Pietro Gaeta Member of Supervisory
Board

Pietro Lardini Member of Supervisory
Board
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